
 Dates for your diary 

  

All of the above dates may be subject to change.  If anything does change, we will let you know as soon as possible. 

 

Tue 6th Sept – School closed to pupils (info to follow) 
 
Wed 7th Sept – School closed to pupils (info to follow) 
 
Thu 8th Sept – School closed to pupils (info to follow) 
 
Wed 14th Sept – Meet the Teacher, in school 3.15pm - 4.30pm 
 
Wed 14th Sept – P5 After-school bikeability 1 club starts 3-4pm 
 
Wed 21st Sept – Flu vaccinations for full school 
 
Fri 23rd Sept -     School closed for holiday weekend 
 
Mon 26th Sept - School closed for holiday weekend 
 
Mon 3rd Oct – Space week with in school activities 
 
Mon 17th Oct - School closed for October week 
 
Mon 24th Oct – School re-opens 
 
Mon 24th Oct – Science & Maths week with in school activities 
 
Mon 31st Oct – P7 Strathclyde Park activity week (Mon – Fri) 
 
** Please note children will not do a sponsored spooky walk this year.  
Sponsored event will take place to coincide with World Book Day in March.  
Dress up activity – details will follow ** 
 
Mon 14th Nov – In-service day, school closed for pupils 
 
Thu 17th Nov – Parents night (online booking info to follow in due course) 

 

**We hope to have a Christmas Fayre – dates/details to be confirmed ** 
 
 



 Dates for your diary 

  

All of the above dates may be subject to change.  If anything does change, we will let you know as soon as possible. 

 

Fri 9th Dec – Full school Christmas treat & Christmas jumper day   
                      (details to follow soon!) 
 

Tue 13th Dec – Christmas concert (times and info tbc) 
 
Wed 14th Dec – Christmas concert (times and info tbc) 
 
Thu 15th Dec – Christmas concert (times and info tbc) 

 

Fri 16th Dec – P7 Christmas party 
 
Mon 19th Dec – P5 & P6 Christmas party  
 
Tue 20th Dec – P3 & P4 Christmas party 
 
Wed 21st Dec – P1 & P2 Christmas party 
 
Thu 22nd Dec – School closes 2.30pm for Christmas holidays 
 
Mon 9th Jan 2023 – School re-opens 
 
Mon 9th Jan 2023 – Scottish week with in school activities 
 
 


